Detachment

Regions
West
North
East

East Region
District 1
District 2
District 3
District 4
District 11
District 12
TOTAL

West Region
District 5
District 6
District 7
District 8
District 9
District 10
TOTAL

North Region
District 13
District 14
District 15
District 16
District 17
TOTAL

Traditional
Squadron 141

Detachment of Virginia
Membership Summary

2/16/2023
Current
Prior Year 2023 Goal Members New Mbrs Ren Mbrs
4,037 4,256 3,427 486 2,940
594 631 489 56 433
2,227 2,319 1,829 246 1,583
1,216 1,296 1,108 184 924
193 200 177 43 134
231 243 208 40 168
164 171 163 18 145
241 271 242 42 200
198 214 197 26 171
189 197 121 15 106
1,216 1,296 1,108 184 924
157 175 101 10 91
153 159 117 14 103
29 30 25 0 25
10 11 11 0 11
42 45 47 3 44
203 211 188 29 159
594 631 489 56 433
152 168 106 7 99
55 58 54 2 52
482 499 422 47 375
725 751 563 90 473
813 843 684 100 584
2,227 2,319 1,829 246 1,583
4,037 4,246 3,426 486 2,940
10 1 0
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Percent of
Goal
80.52%

77.50%
78.87%
85.49%

88.50%
85.60%
95.32%
89.30%
92.06%
61.42%
85.49%

57.71%
73.58%
83.33%
100.00%
104.44%
89.10%
77.50%

63.10%
93.10%
84.57%
74.97%
81.14%
78.87%

80.69%
10.00%



Detachment

District 1
District 2
District 3
District 4
District 11
District 12
TOTAL

1st District (2)
56  Northampton
159 Chincoteague Inc
TOTAL

2nd District (4)
5 Attucks
190 Sgt William H Harrison
280 Great Bridge
327 Tidewater
TOTAL

3rd District (4)
25  Braxton-Perkins Inc
67  Harry S Foster
75  Gloucester
368 Denbigh
TOTAL

4th District (4)
2 J Thompson Wyatt
49  Dashiell-Barlow

Cape Charles
Chincoteague

Norfolk
Portsmouth
Chesapeake
Norfolk

Newport News
Hampton
Gloucester
Newport News

Petersburg
Smithfield

Detachment of Virginia

Eastern Region
2/16/2023

Prior Year 2023 Goal
193 200
231 243
164 171
241 271
198 214
189 197
1,216 1,296
62 64
131 136
193 200

7 10
17 18
11 12
196 203
231 243
63 65
52 54
9 10
40 42
164 171
107 111
0 10
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Current
Members

177
208
163
242
197
121
1,108

44
133
177

19
20
169
208

66
58
13
26
163

97

New Mbrs

43
40
18
42
26
15
184

36
43

10
24
40

14

18

11

Ren Mbrs

134
168
145
200
171
106
924

37
97
134

13
10
145
168

52
55
12
26
145

86

Percent of
Goal

88.50%
85.60%
95.32%
89.30%
92.06%
61.42%
85.49%

68.75%
97.79%
88.50%

0.00%
105.56%
166.67%

83.25%
85.60%

101.54%
107.41%
130.00%
61.90%
95.32%

87.39%
0.00%



Detachment

120
146

John D Combo
Hopewell Memorial
TOTAL

11th District (5)

1
144
186
233
284

John J Wicker, Jr
Battlefields

Major Charles A Ransom
Varina

Colonial Heights

TOTAL

12th District (4)

55
89
148
221
320

B Franklin-Knox
Ratcliffe-Owens-Sumner
Westmoreland County
Caroline County Memorial
Spotsylvania

TOTAL

Disputanta
Hopewell

Richmond
Highland Springs
Midlothian
Varina

Colonial Heights

Fredericksburg
King George
Colonial Beach
Caroline County
Spotsylvania

Detachment of Virginia
Eastern Region
2/16/2023

Prior Year

134
241

17

17

10
151
198

16
10
115
19
29
189

2023 Goal

10
140
271

10
18
18
11
157
214

17
11
119
20
30
197

Current
Members

145
242

14
26

149

197

15

87
14

121

Ren Mbrs

114
200

10
21

133

171

15

77
12

106

Percent of
Goal

0.00%
103.57%
89.30%

20.00%
77.78%
144.44%
54.55%
94.90%
92.06%

88.24%
9.09%
73.11%
70.00%
13.33%
61.42%



Detachment of Virginia
Northern Region
2/16/2023

Prior Year 2023 Goal
Detachment
District 13 152 168
District 14 55 58
District 15 482 499
District 16 725 751
District 17 813 843
TOTAL 2,227 2,319

13th District (6)

74 Charlottesville/Albemarle Inc Charlottesville 82 85
90 Beaverdam Beaverdam 1 10
156 Orange County Orange 17 18
157  Madison County Madison 15 16
175  Mechanicsville Inc Mechanicsville 21 22
215  Goochland Goochland 16 17

TOTAL 152 168

14th District (2)

126  Floyd-Davidson Inc Buena Vista 15 16
188 Shenandoah Valley Harrisonburg 40 42
TOTAL 55 58

15th District (4)

21 Conrad-Hoover Winchester 143 147
53 Giles B Cook Front Royal 120 125
77 Shenandoah Inc Strasburg 141 146
199 Muhlenberg Woodstock 78 81

TOTAL 482 499

16th District (8)

10 Robert Vincent Mc Maugh Memorial Manassas 211 217
28 Quantico-Buck Keyes Triangle 85 88
34 Leesburg Johnson-Brent Leesburg 38 40
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Current
Members

106
54
422
563
684
1,829

50

17
16
16

106

16
38
54

120
109
129
64
422

163
82

New Mbrs

47
90
100
246

N O U k-, O O

19
14
47

15

Ren Mbrs

99
52
375
473
584
1,583

49

17
15
11

929

15
37
52

114
101
110
50
375

157
67

Percent of
Goal

63.10%
93.10%
84.57%
74.97%
81.14%
78.87%

58.82%
0.00%
94.44%
100.00%
72.73%
41.18%
63.10%

100.00%
90.48%
93.10%

81.63%
87.20%
88.36%
79.01%
84.57%

75.12%
93.18%
0.00%



Detachment of Virginia
Northern Region

2/16/2023
Current Percent of
Prior Year 2023 Goal Members New Mbrs Ren Mbrs Goal
72 John D Sudduth Warrenton 70 73 64 12 52 87.67%
290  Stafford Stafford 64 67 34 3 31 50.75%
293  Shelbourne Parish Purcellville 163 169 119 35 84 70.41%
330 Culpeperinc Culpeper 29 30 38 6 32 126.67%
364 Botts-Payne-Murphy Memorial Woodbridge 65 67 63 13 50 94.03%
TOTAL 725 751 563 90 473 74.97%

17th District (8)

85 General Billy Mitchell Arlington 58 61 37 2 35 60.66%
130 Falls Church Falls Church 61 64 43 4 39 67.19%
139  Arlington Arlington 20 21 21 0 21 100.00%
162 Lorton Lorton 50 52 53 18 35 101.92%
176  Springfield Springfield 112 116 115 26 89 99.14%
177  Fairfax Fairfax 219 226 184 26 158 81.42%
180 Dyer-Gunnell Vienna 182 188 135 15 120 71.81%
1976 Bicentennial Annandale 111 115 96 9 87 83.48%

TOTAL 813 843 684 100 584 81.14%
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Detachment of Virginia
Western Region

2/16/2023
Current Percent of
Prior Year 2023 Goal Members New Mbrs Ren Mbrs Goal

Detachment

District 5 157 175 101 10 91 57.71%

District 6 153 159 117 14 103 73.58%

District 7 29 30 25 0 25 83.33%

District 8 10 11 11 0 11 100.00%

District 9 42 45 47 3 44 104.44%

District 10 203 211 188 29 159 89.10%

TOTAL 594 631 489 56 433 77.50%
5th District (5)

8 Halifax County Inc South Boston 90 94 55 5 50 58.51%

43  Hester-Bryant Chase City 4 10 4 0 4 40.00%

50 Leon A Harper Crewe 6 10 6 0 6 60.00%

79 Crews-Epperson-Puryear South Hill 46 49 24 0 24 48.98%

99  Bruce-Walker Halifax 11 12 12 5 7 100.00%

TOTAL 157 175 101 10 91 57.71%
6th District (3)

29  Waldon France Inc Danville 19 20 18 1 17 90.00%
325 Memorial Danville 29 30 18 1 17 60.00%
1097 Dan River Danville 105 109 81 12 69 74.31%

TOTAL 153 159 117 14 103 73.58%

7th District (1)
7 Pulaski County Pulaski 29 30 25 0 25 83.33%
TOTAL 29 30 25 0 25 83.33%

8th District (1)
164 John Ratliff Grundy 10 11 11 0 11 100.00%
TOTAL 10 11 11 0 11 100.00%

9th District (2)
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Detachment
3 Roanoke
93  Buchanan
TOTAL

10th District (4)
16  Lynchburg
17 RevE Clarence Perdue, Sr
104 Appomattox
274 Madison Heights
TOTAL

Roanoke
Buchanan

Lynchburg
Lovingston
Appomattox
Madison Heights

Detachment of Virginia
Western Region
2/16/2023

Prior Year

10
32
42

136
11
11
45

203
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2023 Goal

11
34
45

140
12
12
47

211

Current
Members

11
36
47

120
14
12
42

188

New Mbrs

24

N

29

Ren Mbrs

35
44

96
11
10
42

159

Percent of
Goal

100.00%
105.88%
104.44%

85.71%
116.67%
100.00%
89.36%
89.10%
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